
Campionati Italiani 3D
A.S.D. Arcieri Le Rondini (N1212047)
Aprilia (LT), Dal 06-10-2012 al 07-10-2012
Giudici di Gara: Musolesi Graziano, Briozzo Giorgio, Capelli Marco, Corbucci Edoardo, Di Stefano Leonardo, Di Virgilio Marco, Menetti Sandro, Nairi Giorgio Ignazio, Scaccabarozzi Luigi, Suzzi Leonardo
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NATALI Alessandro
RUGGIERO Gianluca
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GOBBI Riccardo
IBBA Fabio

08008

20010

35
40

Bronzo

Natali A.
Gobbi R.

38
41

Finale

Ruggiero G.
Ibba F.

42
37
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